
SKM EGG/SEC/NSE/BSE/L&I DSC/2023 
Apr04,2023 

To, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 
Plot No :C/G Block 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Mumbai-400 051 

Dear Sirs, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street 
Mumbai-400 001 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI 
(L ODR) Regulations, 2015) 
Ref: SKMEGGPROD (NSE)/ Scrip Code: 532143(BSE) 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that 
Our Company RTA "S.K.D.C. Consultants Limited", Coimbatore has been reported about 
loss of share certificates and requested for the issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu 
thereof. 

S.N Folio Certificate No. Distinctive No of Name of Shareholder 
o. No. No. Shares 

1. 007053 80215 to 80218 15577901to 400 Poongodi B 
15578300 

This is for your kind information and records. 
Yours Faith fully 

For SKM Egg Products Export (India) Limited 

Eel: a/a 

SKM EGG PRODUCTS 
THINKING OUT OF THE SHELL 

SKM EGG PRODUCTS EXPORT (INDIA) LIMITED 

CIN :L01222TZ1995PLC006025 GSTIN: 33AACCS7106G1ZO PAN : AACCS7106G 
Registered Office: 133, 133/1 , Gandhiji Road, Erode - 638 001. Tamil Nadu India.Tel: +91 424 2262963 

.P.Sekar 

Company Secretary 

(ICSI M.No:F10744) 

Factory: Erode - Karur Main Road, Cholangapalayam, Erode - 638154, Tamil Nadu, India. Tel : +91 424 2351532 - 33, Web: www.skmegg.com 



TO

04/04/202
3

80,215

04/04/202
3

80,216

04/04/202
3

80,217

04/04/202
3

80,218 100 Lost by 
Holder

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GRAND TOTAL 400 

ST80086
3

007053 POONGODI B 80,218 15578201 15578300 

100 Lost by 
Holder

ST80086
2

007053 POONGODI B 80,217 15578101 15578200 100 Lost by 
Holder

ST80086
1

007053 POONGODI B 80,216 15578001 15578100 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ST80086
0

007053 POONGODI B 80,215 15577901 15578000 100 Lost by 
Holder

DISTINCTIVE NO. NO. OF 
SHARES

REASON CERTIFICATE 
TYPE

REMARKS

FROM FROM TO

Skm Egg Products Export (India) Limited

STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 04/04/2023

From: 04/04/2023 To: 04/04/2023

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TRNo TRDate FOLIO  
NO.

SHAREHOLDER'S NAME CERTIFICATE NO.   
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