

SKMEGG/SEC/NSE/BSE/L&IDSC/2023 Apr 04, 2023

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot No:C/G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sirs.

Mumbai-400 051

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (L ODR) Regulations, 2015)

Ref: SKMEGGPROD (NSE)/ Scrip Code: 532143(BSE)

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that Our Company RTA "S.K.D.C. Consultants Limited", Coimbatore has been reported about loss of share certificates and requested for the issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

S.N o.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No of Shares	Name of Shareholder
1.	007053	80215 to 80218	15577901 to 15578300	400	Poongodi B

This is for your kind information and records.

Yours Faith fully For SKM Egg Products Export (India) Limited

.P.Sekar Company Secretary (ICSI M.No:F10744)

Ecl: a/a



SKM EGG PRODUCTS EXPORT (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office: 133, 133/1, Gandhiji Road, Erode - 638 001. Tamil Nadu India. Tel: +91 424 2262963

Factory: Erode - Karur Main Road, Cholangapalayam, Erode - 638 154, Tamil Nadu, India. Tel: +91 424 2351532 - 33, Web: www.skmegg.com

Skm Egg Products Export (India) Limited



STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 04/04/2023

From: 04/04/2023

To: 04/04/2023

			From: 04/04/2023	10: 04/04	/2023						
TRNO	TRDate	FOLIO NO.	SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	CERTIFIC FROM	ATE NO. TO	DISTINCT: FROM	IVE NO. TO	NO. OF SHARES	REASON	CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
sт80086 0	04/04/202	007053	POONGODI B	80,215	80,215	15577901	15578000	100	Lost by Holder		
ST80086 1	04/04/202	007053	POONGODI B	80,216	80,216	15578001	15578100	100	Lost by Holder		
ST80086 2	04/04/202	007053	POONGODI B	80,217	80,217	15578101	15578200	100	Lost by Holder		
ST80086 3	04/04/202	007053	POONGODI B	80,218	80,218	15578201	15578300	100	Lost by Holder		
						GRANI	TOTAL	400			